
Tournament Results

Flight Place Player Tee Quota Pulled + or -
1 1.0 LINDLER, GLEN R 22.5714286 31 8.42857  

2.0 MACKEY, DONAL R 22.2857143 25 2.71429  

3.0 HOFFMAN, GREG R 25.0000000 26 1.00000  

4.0 FERGUSON, KANE F 25.5714286 26 0.42857  

5.0 HENDERICKSON, JEFF F 28.1230000 28 -0.12300 CTP 13

6.0 DAVIS, KYLE F 34.1428571 34 -0.14286  

7.0 WOOD, RANDY R 27.5714286 27 -0.57143  

8.0 LYBRAND, MIKE F 22.8571429 22 -0.85714  

9.0 RULLMAN, KARL R 24.5714286 23 -1.57143  

10.0 RICE, ED F 23.7142857 22 -1.71429  

11.0 ALVAREZ, GUIDO F 24.2857143 17 -7.28571  

11.0 BRINDEL, JAMES F 21.1428571 18 -3.14286  

11.0 CAFFERY, TERRY R 20.4285714 14 -6.42857  

11.0 GOFF, BRUCE R 25.0000000 20 -5.00000  

11.0 LIMA, RICHARD R 22.5714286 16 -6.57143  

11.0 NELSON, MARK R 24.8571429 16 -8.85714  

11.0 PARKER, GLENN R 23.0000000 17 -6.00000  

11.0 PERRY, SHANE R 24.8571429 22 -2.85714  

11.0 SAMPSON, HARRY F 21.4285714 14 -7.42857  

11.0 SCHRADER, ANDY R 20.5714286 16 -4.57143  

11.0 SMITH, TONY F 25.4285714 23 -2.42857  

11.0 TREPSAS, ROB R 34.8571429 31 -3.85714  

11.0 VOSBURGH, BOB R 21.2857143 16 -5.28571  

11.0 WALKER, BART R 30.0000000 22 -8.00000  

11.0 WILLIS, JOHN R 20.1428571 13 -7.14286  

11.0 WOODS, DOUGLAS F 22.1428571 15 -7.14286  

2 1.0 WALSH, BILL F 19.1571429 26 6.84286  

2.0 KINNEY, PAUL R 16.0000000 22 6.00000  

3.0 MCDOUGAL, BARRY R 16.2857143 21 4.71429 CTP 3

4.0 LOIBL, MATT R 17.4285714 22 4.57143  

5.0 TIMMERMAN, TERRY F 17.5714286 22 4.42857  
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Flight Place Player Tee Quota Pulled + or -
2 6.0 EMERSON, JON R 19.1428571 22 2.85714  

7.0 FLOWERS, DOUG F 18.2857143 21 2.71429  

8.0 WARNER, ROBERT F 19.4285714 22 2.57143  

9.0 CURRAN, JIM R 19.1428571 20 0.85714  

10.0 BREWER, JOHN F 18.2857143 19 0.71429  

11.0 BOWERS, BOBBY F 19.5714286 20 0.42857  

11.0 CLANCY, CHRIS F 16.5714286 17 0.42857  

13.0 STEELE, DAVID F 18.1428571 18 -0.14286 CTP 17

14.0 NASH, BRUCE F 18.5890000 18 -0.58900  

15.0 McCRAW, ANDY F 16.8571429 16 -0.85714  

16.0 KALBAUGH, KEVIN F 17.2857143 16 -1.28571  

16.0 WATSON, MIKE F 17.2857143 16 -1.28571  

18.0 WILLIAMS, DON F 16.5714286 15 -1.57143 CTP 6

19.0 GOSIER, DAN F 17.0000000 12 -5.00000  

19.0 HOOKS, DAVID F 19.8571429 16 -3.85714  

19.0 JOHNSON, JJ F 16.0000000 12 -4.00000  

19.0 MCLAUGHLIN, ROBERT F 19.7142857 17 -2.71429  

19.0 MURDAUGH, ED R 16.5714286 8 -8.57143  

19.0 NIEVERGELT, PHIL R 18.1230000 15 -3.12300  

19.0 OBERLE, ROB R 19.8922857 15 -4.89229  

19.0 WADE, BRENT J. R 16.7142857 14 -2.71429  

3 1.0 BAKER, AL F 15.5714286 21 5.42857  

2.0 RILEY, TOM R 15.1428571 20 4.85714  

3.0 PLEXICO, JOHN F 8.0000000 11 3.00000  

4.0 MCMILLEN, JAMES F 9.4285714 12 2.57143  

4.0 PERRY, RON F 8.4285714 11 2.57143  

6.0 ORNES, WALTER F 9.5714286 12 2.42857  

7.0 CHANEY, RICHARD F 10.7142857 13 2.28571  

8.0 JACKSON, BILLY F 12.8571429 15 2.14286  

9.0 RITT, TOM F 15.5714286 17 1.42857  

10.0 JOHNSON, LARRY F 12.8571429 13 0.14286  

11.0 BARCLAY, DICK F 13.0000000 13 0.00000  

12.0 MEEHAN, DON F 10.2857143 10 -0.28571  
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Flight Place Player Tee Quota Pulled + or -
3 13.0 AITCHISON, BROOKS R 12.7142857 12 -0.71429  

14.0 OTLEWSKI, DAVID F 15.8571429 15 -0.85714  

15.0 ROSE, TOM R 12.0000000 11 -1.00000  

16.0 BURKE, LEE F 7.5714286 6 -1.57143  

17.0 COTHRAN, AL R 9.8571429 8 -1.85714  

17.0 HIDDE, LARRY R 10.8571429 9 -1.85714  

17.0 WITHERS, CARL R 14.8571429 13 -1.85714  

20.0 CARAVELLO, JOHN F 10.7142857 6 -4.71429  

20.0 JOHNSON, WADE R 12.2857143 9 -3.28571  

20.0 JUSTICE, ROBERT F 12.2857143 7 -5.28571  

20.0 MURPHY, JOHN G 15.4560000 12 -3.45600  

20.0 SMITH, CLYDE F 10.2857143 7 -3.28571  

20.0 WOOD, MICHAEL F 9.7142857 7 -2.71429  
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